
PUNTUACIONES

LICE. CLUB NOMBRE JUGADOR P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 T. SCRACH HAND. PARTIDAS T. HANDICAP MAX. PAR.

3109 SARAKOSTA RIVEIRO LAMAS, Ramiro Emilio 164 181 243 207 148 142 1085 23 6 1223 243

3103 TOMAHAWK C.B. ZUECO PASTOR, Cristian 145 171 191 205 216 203 1131 1 6 1137 216

1215 SARAKOSTA RUBIO MAESTRE, Eliseo 153 176 211 201 204 190 1135 10 6 1195 211

3815 TEAM69 TEROL MARTINEZ, Angel José 97 170 137 139 151 156 850 30 6 1030 170

2190 TOMAHAWK C.B. VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 267 139 175 223 193 279 1276 4 6 1300 279

3078 TOMAHAWK C.B. SOLE ANUEDO, Estefan 176 163 169 172 257 223 1160 30 6 1340 257

2138 SARAKOSTA ASO ARIÑO, Antonio 190 217 210 199 190 140 1146 14 6 1230 217

1214 SARAKOSTA BALLESTIN FANDOS, María José 167 134 189 133 128 187 938 32 6 1130 189

1272 AVEBNOR JACA AGUIRREGOMOZCORTA MIGUEL, Francisco 167 136 194 168 161 156 982 26 6 1138 194

2939 ARAGON C.B. PEREZ MENDOZA, Fco. Javier 188 216 211 206 185 208 1214 11 6 1280 216

872 ARAGON C.B. GARCIA CORTES, José Antonio 196 196 227 111 216 120 1066 28 6 1234 227

3494 ARAGON C.B. MUÑOZ LOPEZ, Mª Pilar 111 108 115 110 98 85 627 36 6 843 115

865 ARAGON C.B. PEREZ BAILE, Mario 159 170 156 180 155 193 1013 23 6 1151 193

2940 ARAGON C.B. ZABALA LATAS, Enrique 185 153 179 170 144 188 1019 24 6 1163 188

2314 SARAKOSTA DIEZ DE DIEGO, Juan Manuel 194 202 167 163 207 184 1117 11 6 1183 207

3950 ARAGON C.B. ZAVALA, Carol 208 173 192 137 148 174 1032 36 6 1248 208

3816 SARAKOSTA ZLOBECKI, Hubert 155 182 138 159 123 137 894 30 6 1074 182

1185 ARAGON C.B. REYNOLDS, Donald 121 129 105 123 130 122 730 30 6 910 130

3493 ARAGON C.B. AYENSA TORRES, José Eduardo 182 157 138 140 179 164 960 26 6 1116 182
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PTO. LIC CLUB NOMBRE JUGADOR PAR PALOS MEDIA MAX HC

1 3078 TOMAHAWK C.B. SOLE ANUEDO, Estefan 6 1340 223,333 257 30

2 2190 TOMAHAWK C.B. VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 6 1300 216,667 279 4

3 2939 ARAGON C.B. PEREZ MENDOZA, Fco. Javier 6 1280 213,333 216 11

4 3950 ARAGON C.B. ZAVALA, Carol 6 1248 208,000 208 36

5 872 ARAGON C.B. GARCIA CORTES, José Antonio 6 1234 205,667 227 28

6 2138 SARAKOSTA ASO ARIÑO, Antonio 6 1230 205,000 217 14

7 3109 SARAKOSTA RIVEIRO LAMAS, Ramiro Emilio 6 1223 203,833 243 23

8 1215 SARAKOSTA RUBIO MAESTRE, Eliseo 6 1195 199,167 211 10

9 2314 SARAKOSTA DIEZ DE DIEGO, Juan Manuel 6 1183 197,167 207 11

10 2940 ARAGON C.B. ZABALA LATAS, Enrique 6 1163 193,833 188 24

11 865 ARAGON C.B. PEREZ BAILE, Mario 6 1151 191,833 193 23

12 1272 AVEBNOR JACA AGUIRREGOMOZCORTA MIGUEL, Francisco6 1138 189,667 194 26

13 3103 TOMAHAWK C.B. ZUECO PASTOR, Cristian 6 1137 189,500 216 1

14 1214 SARAKOSTA BALLESTIN FANDOS, María José 6 1130 188,333 189 32

15 3493 ARAGON C.B. AYENSA TORRES, José Eduardo 6 1116 186,000 182 26

16 3816 SARAKOSTA ZLOBECKI, Hubert 6 1074 179,000 182 30

17 3815 TEAM69 TEROL MARTINEZ, Angel José 6 1030 171,667 170 30

18 1185 ARAGON C.B. REYNOLDS, Donald 6 910 151,667 130 30

19 3494 ARAGON C.B. MUÑOZ LOPEZ, Mª Pilar 6 843 140,500 115 36



ARRASTRE PART. 1 PART. 2 HDC TOTAL

SOLE ANUEDO, Estefan 670 205 222 30 1157

VILLARROYA HERRERO,Daniel 650 191 278 4 1127

GARCIA CORTES, José Antonio 617 213 194 28 1080

ZAVALA, Carol 624 223 142 36 1061

RIVEIRO LAMAS, Ramiro Emilio 612 167 225 23 1049,5

RUBIO MAESTRE, Eliseo 598 222 201 10 1040,5

PEREZ MENDOZA, Fco. Javier 640 193 153 11 1008

ASO ARIÑO, Antonio 615 201 159 14 1003

CAMPEON:  ESTEFAN SOLE ANUEDO

SUBCAMPEON:  Daniel Villarroya Herrero

TERCERO: José Antonio García Cortés


